
!F

!F

!F

PRESCOTT

PRESCOTT

NATIONAL FOREST

NATIONAL FOREST

!<

No Parking 

at Trailhead
No Parking 

at Trailhead

SlickrockFalls

No Parkingat Trailhead

No Parkingat Trailhead

ThumbButte

A spen Creek Trail

But te CreekTrai l #321

2

1
6

18

15

7

17

14

16

GOLF CLUB

SKYLINE

HASSAYAMPA VILLAGE

WOODRIDGE

MEADOWBROOK

LICHEN RIDGE

HORIZON

LO
MA R

ICA

FOOTHILL

FOREST MOUNTAIN

FO
RE

ST
 H

ILL
S

SH
ER

WO
OD

AU
TU

MN

TRAILWOOD

RO
CK

Y D
EL

LS

FOREST CREEK

LEGACY

STONEY RIDGE

HIDEAWAY

FOREST HILLS

SHERWOOD

Butte Creek Trail
Elevation: 5450' - 5940' 

1.6 Miles - One Way
For downloadable maps visit:www.prescotttrails.com

Recommended Trail Uses:
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